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X-Mas Finswimming
Maria Enzersdorf, 10/12/2023

Event 3 Women, 100m Bifins Open
10/12/2023 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

Open

1. ANDREJKOVICOVA, Kristina SVK 07 Zralok Bratislava 52.91
2. HRADECKA, Vera SVK 09 Zralok Bratislava 53.36 + 0.45
3. MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 56.61 + 3.70
4. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 57.24 + 4.33
5. ADHAM, Emma AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 57.69 + 4.78
6. ERNST, Sarah AUT 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 58.44 + 5.53
7. PECNIKOVA, Jana SVK 09 Zralok Bratislava 58.71 + 5.80
8. GOLGER, Rosina AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 59.59 + 6.68
9. PASCUAL, Maria Alisa AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:02.13 + 9.22

10. MANN, Tamara AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:07.60 + 14.69
11. MARTINS, Elisa AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:09.48 + 16.57
12. STIPKOVICH, Tatiana AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:10.71 + 17.80
13. BRUNNER, Phoebe AUT 07 Finswimming Speedfish 1:13.99 + 21.08
14. HEDERVARI, Imola AUT 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:18.13 + 25.22
15. ZIVKOVIC, Petra AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:22.46 + 29.55
16. REDNER, Lea AUT 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:25.50 + 32.59

B

1. ANDREJKOVICOVA, Kristina SVK 07 Zralok Bratislava 52.91
2. MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 56.61 + 3.70
3. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 57.24 + 4.33
4. ERNST, Sarah AUT 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 58.44 + 5.53
5. BRUNNER, Phoebe AUT 07 Finswimming Speedfish 1:13.99 + 21.08

C

1. HRADECKA, Vera SVK 09 Zralok Bratislava 53.36
2. PECNIKOVA, Jana SVK 09 Zralok Bratislava 58.71 + 5.35
3. GOLGER, Rosina AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 59.59 + 6.23

D

1. ADHAM, Emma AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 57.69
2. MANN, Tamara AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:07.60 + 9.91
3. MARTINS, Elisa AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:09.48 + 11.79
4. STIPKOVICH, Tatiana AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:10.71 + 13.02
5. REDNER, Lea AUT 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:25.50 + 27.81

E

1. PASCUAL, Maria Alisa AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:02.13
2. HEDERVARI, Imola AUT 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:18.13 + 16.00
3. ZIVKOVIC, Petra AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:22.46 + 20.33
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